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Lux Christmas Cup
Luxembourg, 16. - 17.12.2023

Epreuve 17 Messieurs, 400m 4 nages 2013 et plus agés
17.12.2023 - 9:00 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

Année 2013

1. BEELEN, Maximilien 13 Boust 6:41.80 223
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:41.80

2. DIURNI, Matteo 13 Lux Sharks 7:44.75 144
50m: 45.73 45.73 150m: 2:42.97 57.40 250m: 4:48.83 1:08.44 350m: 6:53.47 55.37

100m: 1:45.57 59.84 200m: 3:40.39 57.42 300m: 5:58.10 1:09.27 400m: 7:44.75 51.28

Années 2011 - 2012

1. SCHEPERS, Thimothee 12 Perron 5:44.46 354
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 2:00.26 44.53 250m: 3:34.49 50.54 350m: 5:05.93 39.50

100m: 1:15.73 41.17 200m: 2:43.95 43.69 300m: 4:26.43 51.94 400m: 5:44.46 38.53

2. FERRARI, Maxime 11 Perron 5:51.18 334
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:06.62 45.36 250m: 3:41.61 51.83 350m: 5:12.60 39.24

100m: 1:21.26 43.51 200m: 2:49.78 43.16 300m: 4:33.36 51.75 400m: 5:51.18 38.58

3. SIMÃO NOGUEIRA, Francisco 11 Schwammclub Déifferdang 5:57.96 316
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:57.96

4. WESTER, Liam 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 6:29.59 245
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:29.59

5. SEYDI, Yanis 12 Boust 6:42.74 221
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:42.74

Années 2009 - 2010

1. GARCIA-ZAMORA, Esteban 09 Armn 5:01.58 528
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:48.16 40.52 250m: 3:08.96 42.44 350m: 4:28.03 35.67

100m: 1:07.64 36.44 200m: 2:26.52 38.36 300m: 3:52.36 43.40 400m: 5:01.58 33.55

2. RUIZ, Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:15.85 460
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:15.85

3. SCHEECK, Lennox 10 Scr 5:42.65 360
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 2:06.17 46.95 250m: 3:37.78 45.57 350m: 5:05.15 39.73

100m: 1:19.22 43.04 200m: 2:52.21 46.04 300m: 4:25.42 47.64 400m: 5:42.65 37.50

4. DENISON, Martin 09 Armn 5:43.81 356
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 2:02.44 46.49 250m: 3:36.95 49.04 350m: 5:05.16 39.75

100m: 1:15.95 40.16 200m: 2:47.91 45.47 300m: 4:25.41 48.46 400m: 5:43.81 38.65

5. WARD, James 10 Schwammclub Monnerech 6:14.50 276
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:14.50
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Lux Christmas Cup
Luxembourg, 16. - 17.12.2023

Epreuve 17, Messieurs, 400m 4 nages

Années 2007 - 2008

1. VIGUIER, Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 4:58.76 543
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:45.68 40.20 250m: 3:07.66 42.93 350m: 4:26.20 34.68

100m: 1:05.48 35.20 200m: 2:24.73 39.05 300m: 3:51.52 43.86 400m: 4:58.76 32.56

2. GRUNDHEBER, Maxence 08 Sporting Club Thionville 5:03.04 520
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:46.64 40.49 250m: 3:11.51 44.84 350m: 4:30.41 33.57

100m: 1:06.15 35.62 200m: 2:26.67 40.03 300m: 3:56.84 45.33 400m: 5:03.04 32.63

3. MINISINI, Timéo 08 Sporting Club Thionville 5:05.96 506
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:48.84 40.21 250m: 3:12.71 44.75 350m: 4:33.30 35.31

100m: 1:08.63 37.18 200m: 2:27.96 39.12 300m: 3:57.99 45.28 400m: 5:05.96 32.66

4. DEVOILLE, Elio 07 Cercle Natation Epinal 5:06.35 504
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:47.32 40.24 250m: 3:12.44 45.38 350m: 4:32.52 34.77

100m: 1:07.08 35.92 200m: 2:27.06 39.74 300m: 3:57.75 45.31 400m: 5:06.35 33.83

5. VILOHR, Arthur 07 Sporting Club Thionville 5:11.92 477
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:55.40 43.22 250m: 3:18.50 41.86 350m: 4:38.12 35.52

100m: 1:12.18 39.35 200m: 2:36.64 41.24 300m: 4:02.60 44.10 400m: 5:11.92 33.80

6. ABOUT, Noham 07 Sporting Club Thionville 5:13.52 470
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:45.39 40.67 250m: 3:10.96 44.47 350m: 4:35.60 38.00

100m: 1:04.72 34.74 200m: 2:26.49 41.10 300m: 3:57.60 46.64 400m: 5:13.52 37.92

7. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 Perron 5:23.05 430
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:56.96 38.94 250m: 3:22.37 47.06 350m: 4:47.20 37.29

100m: 1:18.02 43.59 200m: 2:35.31 38.35 300m: 4:09.91 47.54 400m: 5:23.05 35.85

8. LEMAIRE, Mathis 08 Armn 5:35.36 384
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:58.37 43.70 250m: 3:28.82 48.45 350m: 4:57.29 39.79

100m: 1:14.67 39.92 200m: 2:40.37 42.00 300m: 4:17.50 48.68 400m: 5:35.36 38.07

disq. LECOCQ, Justin 08 Esn
B1 - More than one single butterfly kick prior to the first breaststroke kickafter the start or the turn
(SW 7.1) (Temps: 9:30)

forf.déc. JACQUET, Maël 08 Sporting Club Thionville

2006 et plus agés

1. MACLEAR, Gareth 05 Lux Sharks 4:59.67 538
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:46.93 41.00 250m: 3:07.11 40.14 350m: 4:26.22 36.81

100m: 1:05.93 35.55 200m: 2:26.97 40.04 300m: 3:49.41 42.30 400m: 4:59.67 33.45

2. LAMBERT, Téo 06 Armn 5:07.24 499
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:50.25 43.00 250m: 3:14.73 42.41 350m: 4:33.87 35.98

100m: 1:07.25 36.29 200m: 2:32.32 42.07 300m: 3:57.89 43.16 400m: 5:07.24 33.37

forf.nd. WEYRICH, Mike 05 Swimming Luxembourg
forf.nd. WESTER, Ben 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange

forf.déc. LEFORT, Baptiste 05 Cercle Natation Epinal


